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Australian Open 2007 Men's Singles Championship 

Champion:
FEDERER, Roger SUI
 7-6(2) 6-4 6-4

[1]FEDERER, Roger SUI
PHAU, Bjorn GER
BJORKMAN, Jonas SWE
PATIENCE, Olivier FRA
GREUL, Simon GER
LU, Yen-Hsun TPE
HERNYCH, Jan CZE

[25]YOUZHNY, Mikhail RUS
[24]FERRERO, Juan Carlos ESP

HAJEK, Jan CZE
UDOMCHOKE, Danai THA
VASSALLO ARGUELLO, Martin ARG
LOPEZ, Feliciano ESP

(Q)WILSON, Brian USA
MASSU, Nicolas CHI

[14]DJOKOVIC, Novak SRB
[11]BAGHDATIS, Marcos CYP

SCHUETTLER, Rainer GER
MONFILS, Gael FRA
BRACCIALI, Daniele ITA
SIMON, Gilles FRA
DELIC, Amer USA
VOLANDRI, Filippo ITA

[18]GASQUET, Richard FRA
[27]ACASUSO, Jose ARG
(W)QUERREY, Sam USA

SERRA, Florent FRA
DEVILDER, Nicolas FRA
KARLOVIC, Ivo CRO
MELZER, Jurgen AUT
RAMIREZ HIDALGO, Ruben ESP

[7]ROBREDO, Tommy ESP
[4]LJUBICIC, Ivan CRO

FISH, Mardy USA
MAHUT, Nicolas FRA
MONACO, Juan ARG
KOUBEK, Stefan AUT

(W)ARTHURS, Wayne AUS
(Q)FLEISHMAN, Zack USA
[30]CALLERI, Agustin ARG
[20]STEPANEK, Radek CZE

LLODRA, Michael FRA
DLOUHY, Lukas CZE

(Q)GABASHVILI, Teimuraz RUS
JOHANSSON, Thomas SWE

(Q)CHIUDINELLI, Marco SUI
PLESS, Kristian DEN

[16]FERRER, David ESP
[9]ANCIC, Mario CRO
(W)SOEDA, Go JPN

JOHANSSON, Joachim SWE
GARCIA-LOPEZ, Guillermo ESP
SPADEA, Vincent USA
ANDREEV, Igor RUS
VANEK, Jiri CZE

[22]HRBATY, Dominik SVK
[26]SAFIN, Marat RUS

BECKER, Benjamin GER
(Q)SELA, Dudi ISR

SRICHAPHAN, Paradorn THA
GICQUEL, Marc FRA

(W)JONES, Alun AUS
(W)TSONGA, Jo-Wilfried FRA
[6]RODDICK, Andy USA

R.FEDERER [1]
 7-5 6-0 6-4
J.BJORKMAN

 5-7 4-6 6-0 6-1 6-2
Y.LU

 6-3 6-4 6-3
M.YOUZHNY [25]

 7-6(6) 6-2 6-0
J.FERRERO [24]

 3-0 Ret.
D.UDOMCHOKE

 6-3 6-3 6-2
F.LOPEZ

 7-6(8) 4-6 6-3 7-6(3)
N.DJOKOVIC [14]

 6-1 6-1 6-0
M.BAGHDATIS [11]

 6-4 2-6 6-3 6-2
G.MONFILS

 7-6(2) 6-7(9) 6-4 7-6(5)
A.DELIC

 6-3 6-0 6-2
R.GASQUET [18]

 6-4 6-4 6-2
S.QUERREY

 6-7(2) 6-4 6-1 6-3
F.SERRA

 7-5 6-2 6-4
J.MELZER

 6-4 6-4 7-6(6)
T.ROBREDO [7]

 6-4 6-4 6-0
M.FISH

 4-6 7-6(2) 6-4 6-4
N.MAHUT

 6-0 6-7(0) 6-3 6-4
W.ARTHURS

 1-6 6-7(4) 7-6(5) 6-2 6-3
Z.FLEISHMAN

 7-5 4-6 6-3 6-4
R.STEPANEK [20]

 6-2 6-4 6-0
L.DLOUHY

 6-3 6-1 6-7(5) 6-7(5) 16-14
T.JOHANSSON

 6-4 3-6 1-6 6-4 6-2
D.FERRER [16]

 7-5 6-4 6-3
M.ANCIC [9]

 6-4 6-3 6-2
G.GARCIA-LOPEZ

 1-1 Ret.
V.SPADEA

 6-2 7-6(3) 6-1
D.HRBATY [22]

 6-7(7) 7-6(1) 6-1 6-3
M.SAFIN [26]

 5-7 7-6(2) 3-6 6-3 6-4
D.SELA

 6-4 6-2 6-2
M.GICQUEL

 3-6 6-7(1) 6-4 6-1 6-0
A.RODDICK [6]

 6-7(18) 7-6(2) 6-3 6-3

R.FEDERER [1]
 6-2 6-3 6-2

M.YOUZHNY [25]
 7-5 6-4 6-4

D.UDOMCHOKE
 7-6(0) 7-5 4-6 6-1

N.DJOKOVIC [14]
 6-2 7-5 6-1

G.MONFILS
 7-6(5) 6-2 2-6 6-0

R.GASQUET [18]
 6-1 6-2 6-4

S.QUERREY
 6-3 6-4 6-3

T.ROBREDO [7]
 6-1 6-3 6-3

M.FISH
 7-5 6-4 3-6 6-4

W.ARTHURS
 6-7(5) 6-1 6-4 6-4

R.STEPANEK [20]
 4-6 4-6 6-4 6-1 6-4

D.FERRER [16]
 6-2 6-7(5) 6-2 6-2

M.ANCIC [9]
 3-6 7-5 6-2 6-2

D.HRBATY [22]
 5-7 6-4 6-4 6-3

M.SAFIN [26]
 6-3 5-7 4-6 7-6(4) 6-0

A.RODDICK [6]
 6-3 7-6(4) 6-4

R.FEDERER [1]
 6-3 6-3 7-6(5)

N.DJOKOVIC [14]
 6-3 6-4 5-7 6-1

R.GASQUET [18]
 6-0 4-6 7-5 6-3

T.ROBREDO [7]
 6-4 6-7(5) 6-2 6-1

M.FISH
 3-0 Ret.

D.FERRER [16]
 6-7(5) 4-6 6-0 6-4 6-3

M.ANCIC [9]
 6-3 6-2 6-1

A.RODDICK [6]
 7-6(2) 2-6 6-4 7-6(2)

R.FEDERER [1]
 6-2 7-5 6-3

T.ROBREDO [7]
 6-4 6-2 3-6 6-4

M.FISH
 6-1 7-6(4) 2-6 7-5

A.RODDICK [6]
 6-3 3-6 6-1 5-7 6-4

R.FEDERER [1]
 6-3 7-6(2) 7-5

A.RODDICK [6]
 6-2 6-2 6-2

R.FEDERER [1]
 6-4 6-0 6-2



1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round 1/8 1/4 1/2
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Australian Open 2007 Men's Singles Championship 

[8]NALBANDIAN, David ARG
TIPSAREVIC, Janko SRB

(Q)MACKIN, Alan GBR
LAPENTTI, Nicolas ECU

(W)GUCCIONE, Chris AUS
ROCHUS, Olivier BEL
ROCHUS, Christophe BEL

[28]GROSJEAN, Sebastien FRA
[23]SODERLING, Robin SWE

MAYER, Florian GER
SEPPI, Andreas ITA

(Q)REYNOLDS, Bobby USA
(Q)CILIC, Marin CRO
(Q)BOZOLJAC, Ilia SRB

MONTANES, Albert ESP
[12]HAAS, Tommy GER
[13]BERDYCH, Tomas CZE

LEE, Hyung-Taik KOR
(Q)LACKO, Lukas SVK
(W)SMEETS, Robert AUS

MIRNYI, Max BLR
HORNA, Luis PER

(Q)WASKE, Alexander GER
[21]TURSUNOV, Dmitry RUS
[29]MALISSE, Xavier BEL

CLEMENT, Arnaud FRA
SANTORO, Fabrice FRA
KUNITSYN, Igor RUS
MULLER, Gilles LUX
GAUDIO, Gaston ARG
ROITMAN, Sergio ARG

[3]DAVYDENKO, Nikolay RUS
[5]BLAKE, James USA

MOYA, Carlos ESP
(W)LUCZAK, Peter AUS
(Q)KUZNETSOV, Alex USA
(Q)ZVEREV, Mischa GER
(Q)BERRER, Michael GER

GINEPRI, Robby USA
[32]ALMAGRO, Nicolas ESP
[19]HEWITT, Lleyton AUS
(Q)RUSSELL, Michael USA

DANCEVIC, Frank CAN
HANESCU, Victor ROM
DEL POTRO, Juan Martin ARG
DI MAURO, Alessio ITA
KOROLEV, Evgeny RUS

[10]GONZALEZ, Fernando CHI
[15]MURRAY, Andy GBR

MARTIN, Alberto ESP
VERDASCO, Fernando ESP
MATHIEU, Paul-Henri FRA
CHELA, Juan Ignacio ARG
STARACE, Potito ITA
GOLDSTEIN, Paul USA

[17]NIEMINEN, Jarkko FIN
[31]WAWRINKA, Stanislas SUI

KIM, Kevin USA
BENNETEAU, Julien FRA

(Q)CAPDEVILLE, Paul CHI
VLIEGEN, Kristof BEL
KOHLSCHREIBER, Philipp GER
KENDRICK, Robert USA

[2]NADAL, Rafael ESP

D.NALBANDIAN [8]
 6-7(5) 4-6 7-6(2) 6-0 2-1 Ret.
N.LAPENTTI
 6-4 6-4 6-2
O.ROCHUS
 3-6 7-5 7-5 6-7(4) 9-7
S.GROSJEAN [28]
 6-2 4-1 Ret.
F.MAYER
 3-6 6-4 3-6 6-4 6-0
A.SEPPI
 6-1 6-7(4) 6-7(5) 7-6(3) 6-3
I.BOZOLJAC
 6-2 6-4 6-1
T.HAAS [12]
 7-5 6-1 7-6(3)
T.BERDYCH [13]
 6-1 6-2 6-2
R.SMEETS
 6-2 3-6 6-1 6-4
M.MIRNYI
 7-6(4) 3-6 2-6 6-4 6-4
D.TURSUNOV [21]
 5-7 6-4 6-3 6-4
A.CLEMENT
 6-3 3-6 7-5 6-4
F.SANTORO
 7-6(5) 6-3 6-0
G.MULLER
 6-0 4-6 6-2 6-3
N.DAVYDENKO [3]
 6-2 7-5 6-2
J.BLAKE [5]
 7-6(8) 6-2 6-4
A.KUZNETSOV
 6-4 5-7 6-7(5) 6-1 6-4
M.ZVEREV
 6-4 7-6(1) 3-6 6-4
R.GINEPRI
 4-6 6-2 4-6 7-5 6-3
L.HEWITT [19]
 3-6 2-6 6-3 6-3 6-3
F.DANCEVIC
 6-3 6-3 7-6(3)
J.DEL POTRO
 6-3 6-3 6-1
F.GONZALEZ [10]
 6-7(4) 7-6(6) 6-3 6-2
A.MURRAY [15]
 6-0 6-0 6-1
F.VERDASCO
 6-7(5) 4-6 6-6(1) Ret.
J.CHELA
 7-6(5) 6-4 6-4
J.NIEMINEN [17]
 5-7 6-2 7-6(4) 6-4
S.WAWRINKA [31]
 6-1 2-6 6-4 6-2
P.CAPDEVILLE
 4-6 6-7(4) 6-2 6-1 6-2
P.KOHLSCHREIBER
 5-7 6-3 6-2 6-4
R.NADAL [2]
 7-6(6) 6-3 6-2

D.NALBANDIAN [8]
 6-4 6-4 6-4

S.GROSJEAN [28]
 4-6 6-1 6-3 4-6 6-4

F.MAYER
 5-7 7-5 6-2 6-2

T.HAAS [12]
 7-6(3) 6-1 6-3

T.BERDYCH [13]
 6-3 6-2 6-4

D.TURSUNOV [21]
 6-2 6-3 7-6(4)

F.SANTORO
 6-2 6-4 6-4

N.DAVYDENKO [3]
 6-4 6-0 6-3

J.BLAKE [5]
 6-4 6-1 6-2

R.GINEPRI
 6-4 7-5 6-1

L.HEWITT [19]
 6-4 6-4 3-6 6-4

F.GONZALEZ [10]
 7-6(7) 4-6 6-7(3) 6-4 4-0 Ret.

A.MURRAY [15]
 7-6(4) 7-5 6-4

J.CHELA
 6-3 2-6 6-4 6-4

S.WAWRINKA [31]
 6-4 6-3 6-2

R.NADAL [2]
 7-5 6-3 4-6 6-2

D.NALBANDIAN [8]
 5-7 4-6 7-6(4) 6-4 6-1

T.HAAS [12]
 7-6(3) 6-3 6-3

T.BERDYCH [13]
 6-2 6-1 6-1

N.DAVYDENKO [3]
 7-6(1) 6-2 6-2

J.BLAKE [5]
 7-6(7) 7-5 6-2

F.GONZALEZ [10]
 6-2 6-2 5-7 6-4

A.MURRAY [15]
 6-3 6-2 6-4

R.NADAL [2]
 6-2 6-2 6-2

T.HAAS [12]
 4-6 6-3 6-2 6-3

N.DAVYDENKO [3]
 5-7 6-4 6-1 7-6(5)

F.GONZALEZ [10]
 7-5 6-4 7-6(4)

R.NADAL [2]
 6-7(3) 6-4 4-6 6-3 6-1

T.HAAS [12]
 6-3 2-6 1-6 6-1 7-5

F.GONZALEZ [10]
 6-2 6-4 6-3

F.GONZALEZ [10]
 6-1 6-3 6-1


